GVM142 Global Vehicle Motor
Permanent Magnet (PMAC) Motors and
Generators for Vehicle Applications
2 Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical Automation Division  •  800-358-9068  •  www.parker.com/hev
Breakthrough
Performance
The GVM (Global Vehicle Motor) is
Parker’s PMAC offering for electric

	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 0	 !	 @
GVM	 142	 100	 M	 6	 W	 R	 A	 A	 P2	 1	 G
Order Example:
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
Cables Options
Description Phase Power Cable* Feedback Cable
1 m Cable 180-00530-01 170-00506-01
2 m Cable 180-00530-02 170-00506-02
3 m Cable 180-00530-03 170-00506-03
4 m Cable 180-00530-04 170-00506-04
*  3 separate phase cables required per GVM Motor
1 Series
GVM Global Vehicle Motor
2 Frame
142
3 Rotor Length
050 50 mm rotor
075 75 mm rotor
100 100 mm rotor
4 Winding Letter Code*
* Select based on appropriate performance characteristics, see
specific motor size winding charts, pages 4 – 27))
5 Winding Numeric Code
6
6 Cooling Configuration
W Water cooling
7 Feedback
R Resolver
S Sine cosine
8 Thermal Switch
A PTC
9 Thermal Sensor
A Omega 44008
B KTY84
0 Output Shaft Configuration
P2 SAE A 2  Bolt, SAE16-9T Female
! Power Connection
1 Terminal box
@ Option
G Global
© 2022 Parker Hannifin Corporation
88-032356-01 Rev D
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Pump and Power Systems
14249 Industrial Pkwy.
Marysville, OH 43040
phone 937 644 3915
Made in the USA
EM Sales Offices
Australia
Parker Hannifin (Australia) Pty Ltd.
9 Carrington Road
Castle Hill NSW 2154
Australia
Tel:  	 +61 (0) 2 9634-7777
Fax: 	 +61 (0) 2 9634 3749
Brazil
Parker Hannifin Ind. Com Ltda.
Av. Lucas Nogueira Garcez 2181
Esperança
12325-900 Jacareí, SP
Tel:  	 12 3954 5100
Fax: 	 12 3954 5262
Email: 	automation.brazil@parker.com
Canada
Parker Hannifin (Canada) Inc.
160 Chisholm Dr
Milton, Ontario  L9T 3G9
Tel:	 905-693-3000